
Patrol Date Day Patrol Member Phone E-mail Event SRC BM ARTC IBBC IRBD SBM 1st Aid

1 24-Dec-17 SUN C. Chris Wright '6243 7279 cwright@dominic.tas.edu.au X X X

1 07-Jan-18 SUN VC. Boyd Griggs 0487435054 bgriggs@slst.asn.au X X X X X X

1 21-Jan-18 SUN Alyce Hennessey 0400504430 alyceh1@utas.edu.au X X X

1 12-Feb-18 MON Trevor Gill '0419287711 tony.gill54@gmail.com PH Regatta Day X X

1 18-Mar-18 SUN Claire Callan 0448081335 callanfamily@y7mail.com SNR State Titles Clifton X

1 Cheryl Findlay 0438657733 cheryl.findlay@education.tas.gov.au X X X

1 Lia Visenten '6265 9953 vissix@bigpond.net.au X X

1 Wendy Shelton '0400658975 wendy.shelton@education.tas.gov.au X

1 Teresa Spinks 0409708961 teresaspinks15@gmail.com X X

1 Joseph Watson 0447601124 kim.watson@education.tas.gov.au X

1 John Watson 0447504579 kim.watson@education.tas.gov.au X

1 Erin Findlay 0438657733 cheryl.findlay@education.tas.gov.au X

1 Chloe Duggan 0418135647 hacksawduggan@hotmail.com X

2 02-Dec-17 SAT C. Simon Eade '0458195211 simon.eade@catholic.tas.edu.au X X X X X X

2 26-Dec-17 TUES VC. Michael Stolp 0418120578 michael@steadfasttaswide.com.au PH Boxing Day X X X X X

2 17-Feb-18 SAT Jamie Stubbs 0418141072  jamie@healthyhorizons.com.au Masters Carnival Bridport X X X X

2 03-Mar-18 SAT Riley Stubbs 0418141072 jamie@healthyhorizons.com.au JNR State Titles Burnie X X

2 24-Mar-18 SAT Angus Omond 0418146973 shanedomond@bigpond.com X

2 Olivia Eade 62481606 simon.eade@catholic.tas.edu.au X X X X

2 Lucy Eade 62481606 simon.eade@catholic.tas.edu.au X X

2 Sophie Young 0418350203 grsusoli@gmail.com X

2 Ella Viesenten 62659953 vissix@bigpond.net.au X

2 Chelsea Henneysey 62658407 henndw@gmail.com X

2 Flynn Stanton 0410614944 edreistanton@bigpond.com X

2 Liam Young 0418350203 grsusoli@gmail.com X

2 Maya Stubbs 0418141072  jamie@healthyhorizons.com.au X

2 Sophie Rogers 0427025083 sophroge@mackillop.tas.edu.au X

3 10-Dec-17 SUN C. Michael Barratt 0455193182 mgbarratt@yahoo.com.au SNR Carnival Clifton Beach X X X X X

3 23-Dec-17 SAT VC. Jordon Morris 0459999227 morrisjordan@hotmail.com X X X X X

3 01-Jan-18 MON Mark Scanlon 0405237703 mark.r.scanlon@gmail.com PH New Years Day X X X X

3 03-Feb-18 SAT Darren Mathewson '0447376519 mathewsonlynch@bigpond.com X X

3 04-Mar-18 SUN Claudia Mathewson '0447376519 mathewsonlynch@bigpond.com JNR State Titles Burnie X

3 Moira Black 04998105190 fp.black@bigpond.com X X X

3 Kieren Black 0455296672 fblack38@gmail.com X

3 Aidan Black 62249647 fblack38@gmail.com X

3 Nathan Clothier 0409237392 nathan.clothier@bigpond.com X
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Patrol Date Day Patrol Member Phone E-mail Event SRC BM ARTC IBBC IRBD SBM 1st Aid
4 09-Dec-17 SAT C. James Margetts '0429646635 jamesmargetts@hotmail.com JNR Carnival Kingston X X X X

4 06-Jan-18 SAT VC. Rachel Englund '0428276877 rachel.englund@outlook.com X X X X X

4 26-Jan-18 FRI Patricia Mclarin 0448735426 patriciamclarin@gmail.com PH Australia Day X

4 18-Feb-18 SUN Jacob Rugless 0438657341 crugless@netspace.net.au JNR & SNR Carnival Bridport X X X X

4 10-Mar-18 SAT Ned Lennox 0429863483 xxxxboondi@hotmail.com X

4 Nyah Lennox 0429863483 xxxxboondi@hotmail.com X

4 Caitlin Rugless 0438657341 crugless@netspace.net.au X X

4 Tallow Peart  0409511224 amityclaire@hotmail.com   X

4 Rob Peart  0431792317 rpeart@hobartcruises.com X

4 Greg Stubbs 0418141073  gregstubbs@bigpond.com X

4 Max Giuliani 0402205282 giuliani4@bigpond.com X

4 Finn Lord 0467197499  jackiegraham@iprimus.com.au X

4 Chris Jacobson 0488572430 chris.jacobson@outlook.com X X X X X X

5 17-Dec-17 SUN C. Pete Huxley '0407529785 pkhuxley@bigopnd.com X X X

5 27-Jan-18 SAT VC. Rose Hurle 0418658399 rosiebud26@hotmail.com X X X X X

5 10-Feb-18 SAT Mick Watkins 0'438029349 mwatkins8@bigpond.com JNR Carnival Port Sorell X X

5 11-Mar-18 SUN Paul Chamberlain 0437821976 ptchamberlain@bigpond.com X X X X X

5 30-Mar-18 FRI Casey Jones '0439328524 caseyjones909@hotmail.com PH Easter Good Friday X X X

5 Adrian Petrie 0418659249  a.petrie@fire.tas.gov.au X X X

5 Holly Johnson 0437550121 hollyj3080@gmail.com X

5 Kaitlin Petrie 0408 744 927 kaitp0110@gmail.com X

5 Ben Mcqueen 6248 6076 sandash5@bigpond.com X X

5 Gabby McQueen 6248 6076 sandash5@bigpond.com X

5 Kai Mason 0428296298  dmmason@hotmail.com X X

5 Kasper Hallam 62659496 jscott_hallam@internode.on.net X

5 Tobais Hallam 62659496 jscott_hallam@internode.on.net X

5 Seamus Hallam 0409955336 jscott_hallam@internode.on.net X X X X

5 Ainsley Spong 0438530303 Ainsleyspong8@gmail.com X

6 16-Dec-17 SAT C. Connor Hurle 0417160036 connorsurfing@hotmail.com X X X X

6 13-Jan-18 SAT VC. Craig MacKinnon '0408338716 craigjmackinnon@bigpond.com JNR Carnival East Coast X X X X

6 28-Jan-18 SUN Toby Whitton 0439017289 toby.whitton@hotmail.com X X X

6 11-Feb-18 SUN Joe Gauden 0448659191 jgauden1@gmail.com X X X X X X

6 25-Mar-18 SUN Munro Wilson 0455309768 munrwils@gmail.com SNR Carnival Burnie X

6 Ian Cooksey 0418344471 ian.cooksey22@gmail.com X X

6 Josh Smith 0407346372 josh@rainbowbuilding.com.au  X

6 Rebecca Payne 0408508525 deborah.button@education.tas.gov.au X

6 Phoebe Gosnell 0409607010 rachel.gosnell67@gmail.com X

6 Peri Chislett 0437075853 rhondac@enviromac.com.au X

6 Brendon Watson 0488125379 brendon.watson.1995@hotmail.com X X X X

6 Jethrow Wilson 0438454260 Leah.page@bigpond.com X

6 Markus Appleby 0400474388 antonyappleby@hotmail.com X

6 Wesley Rhodes 0408842046 summer_breeze78@hotmail.com
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Patrol Date Day Patrol Member Phone E-mail Event SRC BM ARTC IBBC IRBD SBM 1st Aid
7 03-Dec-17 SUN C. Nat Griggs '0438372504 nat.griggs@hotmail.com X X X X X

7 31-Dec-17 SUN VC. Sam Whitehouse 0458064666 Samw23@live.com X X X

7 14-Jan-17 SUN Craig Britton  0407523043 craig.britton@webstertrucks.com.au X X X

7 24-Feb-17 SAT Thomas Bent 0419121521 clairefbent@aol.com JNR Carnival Carlton X X

7 12-Mar-18 MON Kane Symons 0419893746 steve.symons69@gmail.com PH 8 Hour Day X X

7 Josh Raspin 0435291568 cgraspin@gmail.com X X X X

7 Tyler Raspin 0435291580 cgraspin@gmail.com X X

7 Peita Slater 0409658348 pslater@iinet.net.au X

7 Joanna Smart 0458197269 joanna.smart96@gmail.com X

7 Oscar Gibson 0439535425 send2anichols@gmail.com X

7 Alice Bent 0419121521 claire.bent@collegiate.tas.edu.au X

8 30-Dec-17 SAT C. Curtis Pizzalato '0412517553 pizza@aapt.net.au X X X X

8 20-Jan-18 SAT VC. Mick Bellis 62252846 michaelbellis57@gmail.com X X

8 04-Feb-18 SUN Colin Hepher '6231 3069 colin.hepher@entura.com.au X X

8 25-Feb-18 SUN Mark Manning '0417726771 mark@derbyproducts.com.au SNR Carnival Carlton X X X

8 17-Mar-18 SAT Leah Neave 0429078322 leahneave@hotmail.com SNR State Titles Clifton X X

8 31-Mar-18 SAT Brian Jones '0419486422 brianrj63@gmail.com X X X

8 Rowan Cooper '0447421685 malcolmiv@hotmail.com X X X

8 Don Marsh 0409211542 dmarsh@eftel.net.au X X

8 Natalie Wickham '6231 3069 natalie.wickham@education.tas.gov.au X X

8 David Russel-Green  0417030275 djrussell-green2@bigpond.com X X X X

25 DEC VOLUNTEER PATROL CHRISTMAS DAY

1 APR VOLUNTEER PATROL EASTER SUNDAY

2 APRIL VOULUNTEER PATROL EASTER MONDAY 
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